Election: PMI Norway Chapter Elections 2019 Valg i PMI Norway C Results by Question	Chapter 2	2019
Board of Directors, Member Engagement Director – Aina Berggraf Total Voters: 579		
Choice	Vote	es Percentage
Yes, I approve Aina Berggraf as Board of Directors, Member Engagement Director.	58	100
No, I do not approve Aina Berggraf as Board of Directors, Member Engagement Director.	0	0
Board of Directors, Volunteer Engagement Director – Håvard Blø Total Voters: 579		
Choice	Votes Percentage	
Yes, I approve Håvard Blø as Board of Directors, Volunteer Engagement Director.	57	100
No, I do not approve Håvard Blø as Board of Directors, Volunteer Engagement Director.	0	0
Board of Directors, Professional Development Director – Tonje Bøhn Total Voters: 579	Kristian	sen
Choice	Vo	tes Percentage
Choice Yes, I approve Tonje Bøhn Kristiansen as Board of Directors, Professional Development Director.	Vo 59	tes Percentage
Yes, I approve Tonje Bøhn Kristiansen as Board of Directors,		8
Yes, I approve Tonje Bøhn Kristiansen as Board of Directors, Professional Development Director. No, I do not approve Tonje Bøhn Kristiansen as Board of Directors, Professional Development Director. Board of Directors, Partner & Sponsor Director - Geir Senland	59	100
Yes, I approve Tonje Bøhn Kristiansen as Board of Directors, Professional Development Director. No, I do not approve Tonje Bøhn Kristiansen as Board of Directors, Professional Development Director.	59	100
Yes, I approve Tonje Bøhn Kristiansen as Board of Directors, Professional Development Director. No, I do not approve Tonje Bøhn Kristiansen as Board of Directors, Professional Development Director. Board of Directors, Partner & Sponsor Director - Geir Senland Total Voters:579	59 0 Vote	100
Yes, I approve Tonje Bøhn Kristiansen as Board of Directors, Professional Development Director. No, I do not approve Tonje Bøhn Kristiansen as Board of Directors, Professional Development Director. Board of Directors, Partner & Sponsor Director - Geir Senland Total Voters:579 Choice Yes, I approve Geir Senland as Board of Directors, Partner & Sponsor	59 0 Vote	100 0 s Percentage
Yes, I approve Tonje Bøhn Kristiansen as Board of Directors, Professional Development Director. No, I do not approve Tonje Bøhn Kristiansen as Board of Directors, Professional Development Director. Board of Directors, Partner & Sponsor Director - Geir Senland Total Voters:579 Choice Yes, I approve Geir Senland as Board of Directors, Partner & Sponsor Director. No, I do not approve Geir Senland as Board of Directors, Partner & Sponsor Director. Auditing Committee, member – Øyvind Johnsen	59 0 Vote 57	100 0 s Percentage 98
Yes, I approve Tonje Bøhn Kristiansen as Board of Directors, Professional Development Director. No, I do not approve Tonje Bøhn Kristiansen as Board of Directors, Professional Development Director. Board of Directors, Partner & Sponsor Director - Geir Senland Total Voters: 579 Choice Yes, I approve Geir Senland as Board of Directors, Partner & Sponsor Director. No, I do not approve Geir Senland as Board of Directors, Partner & Sponsor Director.	59 0 Vote 57	100 0 s Percentage 98 2
Yes, I approve Tonje Bøhn Kristiansen as Board of Directors, Professional Development Director. No, I do not approve Tonje Bøhn Kristiansen as Board of Directors, Professional Development Director. Board of Directors, Partner & Sponsor Director - Geir Senland Total Voters: 579 Choice Yes, I approve Geir Senland as Board of Directors, Partner & Sponsor Director. No, I do not approve Geir Senland as Board of Directors, Partner & Sponsor Director. Auditing Committee, member – Øyvind Johnsen Total Voters: 579	59 0 Votes 57 1	100 0 s Percentage 98

member.